SSEERRIIEESS  DD  DDIISSCCOONNNNEECCTTSS
MMaacchhiinnee  SSaaffeettyy  DDiissccoonnnneecctt  OOppttiioonn
FFEEAATTUURRIINNGG
HHAANNDDLLEE--SSHHAAFFTT
SSEELLFF--AALLIIGGNNIINNGG  SSYYSSTTEEMM
SERIES D
DISCONNECT
SWITCHES

door interlock for the auto-alignment style, D2-(-$14) list
change SD in part# to SDV. D3-(-$20) list
Catalog Number Code:
“SD” -Safety Door (Interlock Design)
“BE” -1 padlock type
“D”  -3 padlock type
“BY-1”  -1 padlock type
-last digit in part number indicates faceplate size.
Part # example: E D1-3BE 1 SD-RG;  SD = safety door
interlock design, BE = 1 padlock type, 1 = size 1 face plate,
RG = Red-Yellow handle.
4 POLE D05
D1
D2
D3
DK4
D4
D5
D6
D7
16
25
40
63
80
100
125
200
250
16
25
40
63
80
100
125
200
250
E D05-4BE 1 SD-*
E D1-4BE 1 SD-*
E D2-4BE 3 SD-*
E D3-4BE 3 SD-*
E DK4-4BE 4 SD-*
E D4-4BE 4 SD-*
E D5-4BE 4 SD-*
-
-
$77
82
121
140
176
205
245
-
-
E D05-4D 3 SD-*
E D1-4D 3 SD-*
E D2-4D 3 SD-*
E D3-4D 3 SD-*
E DK4-4D 4 SD-*
E D4-4D 4 SD-*
E D5-4D 4 SD-*
E D6-4D 5 SD-*
E D7-4D 5 SD-*
$84
84